Cabling Management - Cabinets & Rack
LPR705XX_PFD_ENB02W
LP-R705XX
7000 Series ServerRack Cabinets
LP-R705XX
7000 Series ServerRack Cabinets
The LP-R705XX ServerRack Series of Cabinets opens new horizons in

Cabling Management - Cabinets & Racks - 7000 Series -  ServerRack - LP-R705XX
4
How to order:E
LANPRO 7000 SERIES SERVERRACKS CABINETS, ORDERING CODES
Model Nº Descriptions Capacity
(U)
Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
LP-R70506618 ServerRack Cabinet 7000 Series, Depth 600 mm, Width: 600 mm,
Height: 18 U.
18 600
600
LP-R70508618 ServerRack Cabinet 7000 Series, Depth 800 mm, Width: 600 mm,
Height: 18 U. 800
LP-R70509618 ServerRack Cabinet 7000 Series, Depth 900 mm, Width: 600 mm,
Height: 18 U. 900
LP-R70510618 ServerRack Cabinet 7000 Series, Depth 1000 mm, Width: 600 mm,
Height: 18 U. 1000
LP-R70512618 ServerRack Cabinet 7000 Series, Depth 1200 mm, Width: 600 mm,
Height: 18 U. 1200
LP-R70506622 ServerRack Cabinet 7000 Series, Depth 600 mm, Width: 600 mm,
Height: 22 U.
22 600
600
LP-R70508622 ServerRack Cabinet 7000 Series, Depth 800 mm, Width: 600 mm,
Height: 22 U. 800
LP-R70509622 ServerRack Cabinet 7000 Series, Depth 900 mm, Width: 600 mm,
Height: 22 U. 900
LP-R70510622 ServerRack Cabinet 7000 Series, Depth 1000 mm, Width: 600 mm,
Height: 22 U. 1000
LP-R70512622 ServerRack Cabinet 7000 Series, Depth 1200 mm, Width: 600 mm,
Height: 22 U. 1200
LP-R70506627 ServerRack Cabinet 7000 Series, Depth 600 mm, Width: 600 mm,
Height: 27 U.
27 600
600
LP-R70508627 ServerRack Cabinet 7000 Series, Depth 800 mm, Width: 600 mm,
Height: 27 U. 800
LP-R70509627 ServerRack Cabinet 7000 Series, Depth 900 mm, Width: 600 mm,
Height: 27 U. 900
LP-R70510627 ServerRack Cabinet 7000 Series, Depth 1000 mm, Width: 600 mm,
Height: 27 U. 1000
LP-R70512627 ServerRack Cabinet 7000 Series, Depth 1200 mm, Width: 600 mm,
Height: 27 U. 1200
LP-R70506632 ServerRack Cabinet 7000 Series, Depth 600 mm, Width: 600 mm,
Height: 32 U.
32 600
600
LP-R70508632 ServerRack Cabinet 7000 Series, Depth 800 mm, Width: 600 mm,
Height: 32 U. 800
LP-R70509632 ServerRack Cabinet 7000 Series, Depth 900 mm, Width: 600 mm,
Height: 32 U. 900
LP-R7050A632 ServerRack Cabinet 7000 Series, Depth 960 mm, Width: 600 mm,
Height: 32 U. 960
LP-R70510632 ServerRack Cabinet 7000 Series, Depth 1000 mm, Width: 600 mm,
Height: 32 U. 1000
LP-R70512632 ServerRack Cabinet 7000 Series, Depth 1200 mm, Width: 600 mm,
Height: 32 U. 1200
Cabling Management - Cabinets & Racks - 7000 Series -  ServerRack - LP-R705XX
5
How to order:E
LanPro is continuously improving its products and reserves the right to change
specifications and availability without prior notice.
LANPRO 7000 SERIES SERVERRACKS CABINETS, ORDERING CODES
Model Nº Descriptions Capacity
(U)
Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
LP-R70506637 ServerRack Cabinet 7000 Series, Depth 600 mm, Width: 600 mm,
Height: 37 U.
37 600
600
LP-R70508637 ServerRack Cabinet 7000 Series, Depth 800 mm, Width: 600 mm,
Height: 37 U. 800
LP-R70509637 ServerRack Cabinet 7000 Series, Depth 900 mm, Width: 600 mm,
Height: 37 U. 900
LP-R70510637 ServerRack Cabinet 7000 Series, Depth 1000 mm, Width: 600 mm,
Height: 37 U. 1000
LP-R70512637 ServerRack Cabinet 7000 Series, Depth 1200 mm, Width: 600 mm,
Height: 37 U. 1200
LP-R70506642 ServerRack Cabinet 7000 Series, Depth 600 mm, Width: 600 mm,
Height: 42 U.
42 600
600
LP-R70508642 ServerRack Cabinet 7000 Series, Depth 800 mm, Width: 600 mm,
Height: 42 U. 800
LP-R70509642 ServerRack Cabinet 7000 Series, Depth 900 mm, Width: 600 mm,
Height: 42 U. 900
LP-R7050A642 ServerRack Cabinet 7000 Series, Depth 960 mm, Width: 600 mm,
Height: 42 U 960
LP-R70510642 ServerRack Cabinet 7000 Series, Depth 1000 mm, Width: 600 mm,
Height: 42 U. 1000
LP-R70512642 ServerRack Cabinet 7000 Series, Depth 1200 mm, Width: 600 mm,
Height: 42 U. 1200
LP-R70506647 ServerRack Cabinet 7000 Series, Depth 600 mm, Width: 600 mm,
Height: 47 U.
47 600
600
LP-R70508647 ServerRack Cabinet 7000 Series, Depth 800 mm, Width: 600 mm,
Height: 47 U. 800
LP-R70509647 ServerRack Cabinet 7000 Series, Depth 900 mm, Width: 600 mm,
Height: 47 U. 900
LP-R7050A647 ServerRack Cabinet 7000 Series, Depth 960 mm, Width: 600 mm,
Height: 47 U. 960
LP-R70510647 ServerRack Cabinet 7000 Series, Depth 1000 mm, Width: 600 mm,
Height: 47 U. 1000
LP-R70512647 ServerRack Cabinet 7000 Series, Depth 1200 mm, Width: 600 mm,
Height: 47 U. 1200